
Augustana (0) -vs- Austin College (0)
03/23/2024 at St. Paul, MN (Leonard Center)

 
 

 

Date: 03/23/2024
Time: 12:20 PM
Site: St. Paul, MN
Venue: Leonard Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Augustana 4 3 4 3 14
Austin College 3 1 1 3 8

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:12 ROOS G Bianca  Gallegos
1st 6:44 AUGIE G-E Charlotte Newport
1st 3:59 AUGIE G-E Casey Barragan
1st 2:53 AUGIE G-P Anita Rodgers
1st 1:46 AUGIE G-P Anita Rodgers
1st 1:34 ROOS G Cory McGrath
1st 0:09 ROOS G Cory McGrath
2nd 3:25 ROOS G McKenna Malone
2nd 3:10 AUGIE G-P Ocean Akau
2nd 1:23 AUGIE G-P Charlotte Newport
2nd 0:44 AUGIE G Casey Barragan
3rd 7:18 ROOS G Alyssa Ross
3rd 3:03 AUGIE G Carli Udovich
3rd 2:28 AUGIE G Waiahuli Akau
3rd 1:05 AUGIE G Ocean Akau
3rd 0:27 AUGIE G Annie Opal Dickson
4th 7:30 ROOS G joslyn dimitir
4th 7:13 AUGIE G-E Casey Barragan
4th 6:53 ROOS G joslyn dimitir
4th 6:44 AUGIE G Casey Barragan
4th 1:34 ROOS G Cory McGrath
4th 0:37 AUGIE G Charlotte Newport

Team Statistics

AUGIE ROOS
Shots 22 8
Goals 14 8
Assists 10 0
Points 24 8
Exclusions 8 14
Steals 3 0
Sprints 0-0 0-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:47 ROOS E-P Bianca  Gallegos
1st 2:54 ROOS E-P Bianca  Gallegos
1st 3:53 AUGIE E Charlotte Newport
1st 4:11 ROOS E Kylee Noble
1st 6:05 ROOS E joslyn dimitir
1st 7:03 ROOS E Kylee Noble
2nd 1:24 ROOS E-P Kylee Noble
2nd 2:21 ROOS E Ashley Chand
2nd 3:11 ROOS E-P Mikhaela  Torres
2nd 4:51 ROOS E joslyn dimitir
2nd 5:20 AUGIE E Anita Rodgers
2nd 6:11 AUGIE E Waiahuli Akau
3rd 0:03 AUGIE E Annie Opal Dickson
3rd 2:00 ROOS E Alyssa Ross
3rd 3:49 AUGIE E Annelie McGhee
3rd 4:10 ROOS E Alyssa Ross
4th 1:53 ROOS E-P joslyn dimitir
4th 2:35 AUGIE E Annelie McGhee
4th 3:39 AUGIE E Abigail Gatlin
4th 5:48 ROOS E McKenna Malone
4th 6:29 AUGIE E Abigail Gatlin
4th 7:27 ROOS E Cory McGrath



Individual
 
 
Augustana 14

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint

1B
Susan Palmentera-
Reid 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

2 Waiahuli Akau 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 0-0
4 Charlotte Newport 4 3 2 5 1 1 2 0 0-0
5 Ocean Akau 4 2 1 3 0 2 0 1 0-0
8 Maggie Caliendo 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
9 Annie Opal Dickson 2 1 1 2 1 0 1 3 0-0
15 Annelie McGhee 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 1 0-0
16 Casey Barragan 6 4 0 4 0 8 0 2 0-0
20 Abigail Gatlin 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
21 Anita Rodgers 3 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0-0
24 Carli Udovich 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 22 14 10 24 8 14 3 9 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1B Susan Palmentera-Reid 32:00 8 14

Totals 8 14

Austin College 8

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1C Ashley Easley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Bianca  Gallegos 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
3 Alyssa Ross 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
4 joslyn dimitir 2 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0-0
5 Ashley Chand 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
6 Caroline Armstrong 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 McKenna Malone 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Morgan Evans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Mikhaela  Torres 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
11 Sofia Guzman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Kylee Noble 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
13 Gracey  Kettler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Emma Boyce 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Cory McGrath 3 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 0-0
22 Kamryn Kriepe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Xytali Silkey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 8 8 0 8 14 0 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1C Ashley Easley 32:00 14 0

Totals 14 0


